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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 34

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 16 357890 1204 Evan Adams Lamar County 4-H Blossom,TX 75416-6151

____ 26 363362 1209 Montana Aikman Joshua FFA Joshua,TX 76058-1140

____ 85 364896 1211 Candace Ashmore Midland FFA Midland,TX 79701-6938

____ 237 361697 1177 Hadleigh Bowers Gray County 4-H Groom,TX 79039-4936

____ 348 360581 1185 Abigail Campos Comal County 4-H New Braunfels,TX 78130-7197

____ 423 363052 1189 Maverick Cody Tolar FFA Tolar,TX 76476-6340

____ 458 367601 1220 Carson Cowling Wise County 4-H Chico,TX 76431-3512

____ 657 363447 1204 Aubree Fine Jones County 4-H Hawley,TX 79525-3127

____ 806 367950 1120 Gabrielle Gosda Bellaire FFA Houston,TX 77025-3217

____ 853 360873 1199 Colby Guyer Ponder FFA Justin,TX 76247-3029

____ 874 361724 1068 Weston Halfmann Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-5110

____ 886 365949 1220 Caiden Hamlet West Rusk FFA Overton,TX 75684-4506

____ 1001 366206 1197 Bristal Hix Happy FFA Wayside,TX 79094-1100

____ 1328 363205 1223 John Lewis Jack County 4-H Jacksboro,TX 76458-0065

____ 1352 362362 1150 Presley Long Hamilton FFA Hamilton,TX 76531-1256

____ 1439 364540 1223 Kreece May Lynn County 4-H Tahoka,TX 79373-1521

____ 1501 361715 1215 MICHAEL MCMILLAN Glasscock County 4-H Garden City,TX 79739-0234

____ 1551 364313 1202 JACK Mimms Lubbock County 4-H Lorenzo,TX 79343-5332
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 34

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1690 360432 1218 Sy Olson Castro County 4-H Hereford,TX 79045-7901

____ 1727 362272 1175
William Cauley 
Parten

Hale County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-2105

____ 1778 364340 1090 Knox Petree Roosevelt FFA Slaton,TX 79364-8336

____ 1826 364186 1160 MaryClara Pool Llano FFA Pontotoc,TX 76869-4401

____ 1868 367928 1150 Abigail Quintana Summer Creek FFA Houston,TX 77044-1378

____ 1912 359319 1110 Landon Reed Cayuga FFA Palestine,TX 75803-2312

____ 1952 360175 1193 Addie Ringstaff Burnet FFA Bertram,TX 78605-3688

____ 1999 359880 1201 Teagan Roughton Clifton Ffa Morgan,TX 76671-3331

____ 2088 361688 1179 Hope Scribner Gray County 4-H Pampa,TX 79065-3021

____ 2178 364851 1190 Austin Smith Devine FFA Devine,TX 78016-4376

____ 2220 359742 1217 Indy Spinn Academy FFA - Little River Temple,TX 76501-3458

____ 2223 362011 1222 Halston Standerfer Gunter FFA Gunter,TX 75058-3022

____ 2437 361420 1150 Keeley Warnken Schulenburg FFA Schulenburg,TX 78956-5607

____ 2458 367064 1117 Chandler Wehe Wilson County 4-H Floresville,TX 78114-5003

____ 2516 364714 1192 Lilly Williams Bruceville-Eddy FFA Eddy,TX 76524-2441

____ 2558 367106 1199 Claire Wright Stockdale FFA Stockdale,TX 78160-6929
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 28

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 72 368082 1240 Marco Arena Lamar Consolidated FFA Sugar Land,TX 77479-8909

____ 105 361702 1323 Kye Baker Garza County 4-H POST,TX 79356

____ 144 364215 1317 Callie Beach Lubbock County 4-H Shallowater,TX 79363-3615

____ 163 363801 1344 Sloane Beerwinkle Springlake-Earth FFA Earth,TX 79031-3003

____ 230 356194 1280 Lutske Bouma Quitman FFA Winnsboro,TX 75494-4100

____ 243 365631 1347 Kashlyn Boyd Polk County 4-H Livingston,TX 77351-9541

____ 361 363822 1297 Statyn Carr Lamb County 4-H Sudan,TX 79371-5004

____ 417 365071 1246 MASON COCHRAN New Caney FFA-New Caney New Caney,TX 77357-6868

____ 603 356344 1297 Blaze Edwards Brown County 4-H May,TX 76857-3007

____ 639 363832 1317 Lyla Falcon Olton Ffa Olton,TX 79064-0572

____ 769 366361 1239 Kamryn Gillit Brownfield FFA Lubbock,TX 79407-8031

____ 870 361725 1298 Hallie Halfmann Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-5110

____ 1018 367657 1265 Allison Hogan Mansfield Ffa Fort Worth,TX 76140-9510

____ 1026 360682 1315 Hudson Holland Comanche Ffa Comanche,TX 76442-4411

____ 1419 367367 1286 Riley Martin Plains Ffa Plains,TX 79355-0276

____ 1618 359396 1239 Reece Myers Armstrong County 4-H Claude,TX 79019-0118

____ 1665 361135 1309 John Norwood Ellis County 4-H Midlothian,TX 76065-6207

____ 1666 364247 1307 Finley Noseff Lubbock County 4-H Lubbock,TX 79424-1466
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 28

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1674 361538 1327 Stetson Nutt Floydada FFA Floydada,TX 79235-5203

____ 1696 357082 1317 Garrison Ottmers Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-7794

____ 1798 370773 1275 Case Pieper Mount Enterprise FFA New London,TX 75682-0138

____ 2006 360898 1323 Kimberly Rudder Denton County 4-H Sanger,TX 76266-2684

____ 2103 361839 1296 Augustus Sexton Gonzales County 4-H Cost,TX 78614-4555

____ 2298 358092 1293 Macyn Terrell Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423-6384

____ 2304 362989 1247 Kaydee Thomas Hockley County 4-H Ropesville,TX 79358-4509

____ 2362 363451 1287 Charlie Tusa Stamford Ffa Avoca,TX 79503-2226

____ 2495 358080 1292 Avaleigh Wilde Roosevelt FFA Lubbock,TX 79403

____ 2599 356978 1341 Nickolas Cervantes Lockney Ffa Lockney,TX 79241-0577
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 31

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 112 360904 1599 Briar Bannahan Krum FFA Sanger,TX 76266-6512

____ 162 363803 1479 Saige Beerwinkle Springlake-Earth FFA Earth,TX 79031-3003

____ 225 362386 1459 Cambryn Born Gruver FFA Gruver,TX 79040-0973

____ 274 368577 1413 Barrett Brock Briscoe County 4-H Silverton,TX 79257-5360

____ 302 361999 1499 Colton Brunner Howe Ffa Howe,TX 75459-1417

____ 476 366510 1499 Kendalynn Criner Travis County 4-H Manor,TX 78653-3514

____ 528 366367 1468 Riggin Day Meadow Ffa Meadow,TX 79345-5918

____ 906 366377 1393 Jerzee Harlan Wellman-Union FFA Wellman,TX 79378-0160

____ 977 360876 1453 Ty Henson Krum FFA Krum,TX 76249-7195

____ 1208 367595 1495 Ashton King Paradise FFA Springtown,TX 76082-4211

____ 1259 363078 1425 Charlie Kuhn Hood County 4-H Lipan,TX 76462-8017

____ 1269 355938 1570 Kaise Kuykendall Holliday FFA Wichita Falls,TX 76310-0275

____ 1333 359837 1530 Myranda Lickert Blanco FFA~1 Kendalia,TX 78027-2013

____ 1335 365990 1469 Mason Lindgren San Patricio County 4-H Odem,TX 78370-4556

____ 1366 359830 1460 Wyatt Lorenzen Johnson City FFA Johnson City,TX 78636-2188

____ 1384 367002 1499 Connor Lyles Williamson County 4-H Georgetown,TX 78633-5738

____ 1397 364768 1499 Makenna Makovy McLennan County 4-H Robinson,TX 76706-5584

____ 1514 361705 1425 Cameron Menchaca Post Ffa Post,TX 79356-0374
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 31

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1525 363268 1525 Hank Metteauer Jefferson County 4-H Beaumont,TX 77705-7575

____ 1557 362139 1467 Jackson Missildine Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-9352

____ 1591 356336 1441 Madison Moseley Brown County 4-H Early,TX 76802-3403

____ 1715 359564 1420 Kash Parker Sealy FFA Bellville,TX 77418-4351

____ 1821 362521 1476 Janeth Ponce Madison Ffa-Houston Houston,TX 77035-4541

____ 1988 359736 1556 Mason Rodriguez Holland FFA Holland,TX 76534-5294

____ 1994 365647 1609 Haley Rogers Highland Park Ffa - Amarillo Amarillo,TX 79108-7509

____ 2012 360490 1593 Beckham Runyan Coke County 4-H Robert Lee,TX 76945-0065

____ 2097 361956 1425 Cooper Self Whitewright FFA Whitewright,TX 75491

____ 2234 367339 1650 Hattie Stephens Young County 4-H Graham,TX 76450-6665

____ 2248 366349 1399 Allison Stone Taylor County 4-H Tuscola,TX 79562-3911

____ 2424 363599 1421 Alyssa Wallace Kaufman County 4-H Terrell,TX 75161-0307

____ 2556 358152 1487 Jarrett Worrell Mason County 4-H Mason,TX 76856-3804
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Champion Hereford Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Hereford Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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